City: VANCOUVER Presented of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party: Name of conveying party: 1. Name of conveying party: Name of conveying party: 1. Name of conveying party: Name of conveying party: 1. SEED AND BERRY LLP Name of LP of OO 2. SEED AND BERRY LLP Name of LP of OO 3. Settor Instruct Conveying parts: Name of conveying parts: 3. Nature of conveying parts: Merger	<u>(196)</u>	-26-2000 D 🛱
Incomposition of particle in the indication of participation of participatin and signature.		Evoress Mail
1. Name of conveying party: 9 - 19 - 00 1. SEED AND BERRY LUP 9 - 19 - 00 2. SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP PLC Name: BIOMAX TECHNOLOGIES 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNO Street Address: 300-1190 HORNEY STREET	(Rev. 6-93) SEP 1 9 ZUU	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark O
1) SEED AND BERRY LLP 1/2 - 1/2 - 0/0 2) SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW Name: BIOMAX TECHNOLOGIES 3) Additional mames of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo Street Address: 300-1190 HORNBY STREET 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo Street Address: 300-1190 HORNBY STREET 3. Nature of conveyance:Assignment Merger City: VANCOUVER 2. Sourity AgreementChange of Name City: VANCOUVER X. Other Notice of Release of Attorney's Lien. Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Execution Dates:	To the Honorable Commission of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	ease record the attached original document or copy thereof.
2) SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW (ROUP PLLC Name: BIDMAX FECHNOLOGIES INCORPORAT 3) Additional names of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo Street Address: 300-1190 HORNEY STREET 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo Street Address: 300-1190 HORNEY STREET 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo City: VANCOUVER 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo City: VANCOUVER 3. Nature of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA X. Other Notice of Release of Attomey's Lien. Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA P. Security Agreement Change of Name X. Other Notice of Release of Attomey's Lien. Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is	1 Name of convoying party:	
3) Additional names of conveying parties attached?Yes XNo 3. Nature of conveyance: AssignmentMerger Security Agreement Change of Name X. Other Notice of Release of Attomay's Lien. Yes X. Other Notice of Release of Attomay's Lien. Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Execution Dates: Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Yes X. Other Notice of Release of Attomay's Lien. Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA Yes X. Other Notes: Additional number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is	2) SEED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW	Name: <u>BIOMAX TECHNOLOGIES</u> INCORPORATE
AssignmentMerger Security Agreement Change of Name X. Other Notice of Release of Attorney's Lien. Execution Dates: 1) SEPTENDER 11.2000 2) SEPTENDER 11.2000 3) A Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is A Application No(s). OB/984.391 A. Patent Application No(s). OB/984.391 A dditional numbers attached?Yes X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group Pucc. Internal Address:DAVID H_DEITS_ESQ. Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue. Suite 6300 City: Seattle_ State: WA ZIP: _98104-7092 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy To the DEITS_ESQ. Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:3 Date Add to Re A	3)	Street Address: <u>300-1190 HORNBY STREET</u>
X Other Notice of Release of Attorney's Lien. Execution Dates: 1) SEPTEMBER 11, 2000. 3)	Assignment Merger	City: <u>VANCOUVER</u>
X Other Notice of Release of Attorney's Lien. Execution Dates: Postal Code & Country V6Z 2K5 CANADA 1) SEPTEMBER 11.2000	Security Agreement Change of Name	Province: BRITISH COLUMBIA
Execution Dates: 1) SEPTEMBER 11, 2000 2) SEPTEMBER 11, 2000 Additional number(s): A Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is	X Other Notice of Release of Attorney's Lien	
3)	1) <u>SEPTEMBER 11, 2000</u>	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is	2) <u>SEPTEMBER 11, 2000</u> 3)	
A. Patent Application No(s). 08/984,391 B. Patent No(s). Additional numbers attached?Yes XNo S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLC Internal Address:AVID H. DEITS. ESQ. Street Address: <u>DAVID H. DEITS. ESQ</u> Street Address: <u>TO1 Fifth Avenue</u> , Suite 6300 Street Address: <u>TO1 Fifth Avenue</u> , Suite 6300 City: <u>Seattle</u> State: <u>WA</u> ZIP: <u>98104-7092</u> DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy true copy of the original document. DAVID H. DIETS ESQ. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy true copy of the original document. DAVID H. DIETS ESQ. Name of Person Signing Signature	A. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	L
08/984,391 Additional numbers attached? Yes X_ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved		B. Patent No(s).
Internal Address:	r News and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and
Internal Address: DAVID H. DEITS, ESQ. Street Address: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): Street Address: 7. Total Pee (37 CFR 3.41): 9. Statement and signature. 7. Total Pee (37 CFR 3.41): 10. Other Original document. 9. If 1.000	Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC	
Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue. Suite 6300		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Street Address: <u>701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300</u> City: <u>Seattle</u> State: <u>WA</u> ZIP: <u>98104-7092</u> 8. Deposit account number: <u>19-1090</u> DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, true copy of the original document. DAVID H. DIETS, ESQ. Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: U:GinsyC2000115095-Notice Release Attorney's Lien.dec 2000 DNBUTEN 0000014 08984391		
City: Seattle_State. VVA 211	Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy true copy of the original document. DAVID H. DIETS. ESQ. Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) - Docket No. 150059.001 Understand 3	City: <u>Seattle</u> State: <u>WA</u> ZIP: <u>98104-7092</u>	8. Deposit account number: 19-1090
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy true copy of the original document. <u>Manual Manual M</u>		
true copy of the original document.		
DAVID H. DIETS, LOG. Signature Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) - Docket No. 150059.001 U::GinnyC\2000\150059\001-1595-Notice Release Attorney's Lien.doc 2000 DNGUYEN 00000014 06984391	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document. 	information is true and correct and any attached copy in G111/00
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) - Docket No. 150059.001 U:\GinnyC\2000\150059\001-1595-Notice Release Attorney's Lien.doc 2000 DNGUYEN 00000014 08984391	DAVID H. DIETS, ESQ. Signar	ture
2000 DNGUYEN 00000014 08984391	Total number of pages including cover shee	t, attachments, and document:
	116GinnyC\2000\1500590013077	
	2000 DNGUYEN 00000014 00501012	DATENT

01 FC:581



NOTICE OF RELEASE OF ATTORNEY'S LIEN Pursuant to R.C.W. § 60.40

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the Revised Code of Washington § 60.40 that the undersigned attorneys release the prior claim of lien upon the below listed application for U.S. patent and patents issued therefrom, for services rendered to Biomax Technologies Incorporated, a Canadian Corporation of Suite 300-1190 Hornby Street, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada V6Z 2K5, in the prosecution of

U.S. Application No. 08/984,391 filed December 3, 1997 entitled:

"FLUORESCENCE SCOPE SYSTEM FOR DERMATOLOGIC DIAGNOSIS"

where said application was prepared, amended and prosecuted by Seed and Berry before the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on behalf of Biomax Technologies Incorporated.

Said claim having been satisfied by an agreement between BioMax Technologies Incorporated and the undersigned.

Dated this <u>11</u> day of September, 2000.

9/11/01

David H. Deits

Registration No. 28,066 Attorney/Claimant for

Seed and Berry LLP 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300 Seattle, Washington 98104-7092 Telephone: (206) 622-4900

And on behalf of its successor Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300 Seattle, Washington 98104-7092 (206) 622-4900 State of <u>WasHINGTON</u>) State of <u>KIND</u> ss.

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that David H. Deits is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

1. و	inter .	K 0,	
ж. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	PUBLI		
, ra			r

Dated	eptendor 11,2000
Signature of Notary Public	KRESTERNE K Otani
Printed Name	KEISTINE & OTANI
My appointmen	nt expires 929∞

u:\ginnyc\2000\150059\noticereleaseattnylien.doc